PAGE  
1

[image: image3.jpg]



OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
HAZARA UNIVERSITY, MANSEHRA

Phone: 0997-414177, Fax-0997-414111
No: 17/CE/HU/2021/1077

               
   Dated: February 25, 2021
Practical Date Sheet for MSc Psychology (Previous)

     Annual Examination 2020
Name of Colleges & Centre:

· Fatima tuz Zohra Postgraduate College Mansehra.

SESSION: Evening 02:00 to 05:00PM
	 Date
	Practical
	Roll Numbers
	Total

	
	
	From
	To
	

	10/03/2021
	Research Methodology
	56002
	56011
	10

	11/03/2021
	Statistics
	56001
	56011
	11

	12/03/2021
	Psychopathology
	56003
	56011
	09

	13/03/2021
	Learning, Cognition and Motivation
	56001,56004
	56011
	09

	15/03/2021
	Psychological Testing
	56004
	56011
	08


Principals and Superintendent Examination concerned with the request to display the practical date sheet at notice board for the information of all concerned.

Those candidates, whose Roll numbers are not mentioned in the practical date Sheet, are directed to attend office of the undersigned to obtain the authority letter for
the said purpose.
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             Controller of Examinations


OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
HAZARA UNIVERSITY, MANSEHRA

Phone: 0997-414177, Fax-0997-414111
No: 17/CE/HU/2021/1077

                 

 Dated: February 25, 2021



Practical Date Sheet for MSc Zoology (Previous)

 Annual Examination 2020.



Name of Colleges & Centre:

· Fatima Tuz Zohra Postgraduate College Mansehra.

SESSION   Evening: 02:00 PM to 05:00 PM

	 Date
	Practical
	Evening
	Total

	
	
	From
	To
	

	10/03/2021
	Environmental Biology
	57001,57011,57016
	57039
	26

	11/03/2021
	Genetics/Biostatistics
	57002,57003,57012

57020
	57018

57039
	09

20

	12/03/2021
	Taxonomy
	57019
	57039
	21

	13/03/2021
	Cell Biology/ Development Biology
	57004
	57039
	36


Principals and Superintendent Examination concerned with the request to display the practical date sheet at notice board for the information of all concerned.

Those candidates, whose Roll numbers are not mentioned in the practical date Sheet, are directed to attend office of the undersigned to obtain the authority letter for
the said purpose.
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Controller of Examinations

Note:-    Safety protocols, precautionary measures and SOP,s against COVID-19 for working environments notified by the Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa & Higher Education Commission Islamabad shall be followed in true letter and spirit please.


